190000	3502
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800325583168
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certificates of Status	03/06/1901021010 *+25.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	2019 HAR - 6 AM II: 21

٠

R. WHITE MAR 1 4 2019

		COVER LETTER	
-TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	HNKK I	Holdings, LLC	
	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Harsh Dangaria	
		Name of Person	
		Fino/Company	
	12	2585 White Cedar Trail	
		Address	
	<u>J</u> :	acksonville, FL 32225	<u> </u>
		City/State and Zip Code	
	harst E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	fication)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Harsh Dangaria		at (<u>262</u>) <u>960-369</u> Area Code Davim	17
Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a clieck for t	he following amount:		
X \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy

MALLING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

•

.

۰

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTIC	CLES OF AMENDMENT	
AUTIC	TO LES OF ORGANIZATION	FILED
N ANTIC.	OF	2019 HAR - 6 AM 11: 20
}	-INKK Holdings, LLC Inbility Company as it now applears on ou Iorida Limited Liability Company)	
(Name of the Limited I	Inbility Company as it now appears on ou florida Limited Liability Company)	records.) ALL
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi Florida document numberL19000003502		1/02/2019 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	 ng:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	-	
A. It aincluding hante, <u>cuter the new name of the</u>	e maniely manifiers company nere.	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words		on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable		, <u></u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	(DDRESS)	······································
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	x)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		records, enter the name of the
TELESCE OF ALLEN AND A THE NEW TELESCEPT OTHER	<u>- 400(155 11(11)</u> ,	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida stree	t oddress
_		, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

٠

.-

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MBR = Authorized Member

· · ·

٠

.

•

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Riverssong, LLC	200 W. 34th Ave. #977, Anchorage. AK 99503	🔂 Add
			🛛 Remove
			Change
MGR	Harsh Dangaria		D A dd
		12585 White Cedar Trail, Jacksonville, FL 32226	🖾 Remove
			Change
MGR	Noorjahan Ali		🗆 Add
· ••		12585 White Cedar Trail, Jacksonville, FL 32226	🛛 Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			_ Remove
			_D Change
			🖸 Add
			_ 🗋 Remove
			Change
			Add
			_ Remove
			_D Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

. . .

٠

	lease see attached	
-		
	······································	
_		
_		
(If an effec <u>Note</u> : If	tive date is listed, the date must f the date inserted in this blo	date of filing: (optional) t be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605 0207 ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as epartment of State's records.
the reco) The 9	rd specifies a delayed 10th day after the reco	l effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of ord is filed.
Dated _	February 24th	, 2019
		Andr
		Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member
		Harsh Dangaria Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00



^ ،

Add the following provision to the Articles of Organization:

<u>Distribution Authority</u> - The members may in their sole discretion distribute the profits and/or capital of the LLC business pro-rata or non-pro-rata as they deem advisable. If the members make non-pro-rata distributions, those shall be taken into account in re-calculating each member's capital account (and/or drawing account) at the end of the LLC's fiscal year.